
- 
, 

unumsarrteu
J 

1 
‘ 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C061 ID CODE 
' I 

AMENDMENT or SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION or CONTRACT PAGE 1 °F 12 

2. AMENDMENTIMOIJlFlCATlON_NO. a. EFFECTTVE one 4. REQUISUION/PURt_2I-IASE REQ. NO. ~ 5. PROJECT NO. (rr appllmble) 

04/ 07/201 1 027 
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it otherihan Item 8) $055

Q 

C|OIlnformation Management Contracts 
I I 

Washington, DC 20505 (b)(3) 

a. NAME AND ADDRESS or CONTRACTOR (Nu., street, country, state and z|r= Code) , (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATION N0- ' 

RAYTH EON SYSTEMS COMPANY 
:.2:Rt,';':,:,"r:';.ir';EE*$"'*E3"“ 

10A. MODIFICATION or= CONTRACTIOFIDER NO. 
Z010-0514416-000 , 

X 1oe. DATED (see ITEM 11) 
Y 02/17/2010 

cons: 
‘ 

FAC|Ll'I'Y cone; 
' 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SQLICITATIQNS 

U The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt oi Offers U is extended. U ls not extended. 
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By

- 

' ' ' in of this amendment on each copy of the offer completing items 8 and 15, and retumrng copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledg g receipt 
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE 
RECEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR T0 THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR 

If vlrtu of th' amendment your desire to change an otter already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter OFFER. by e rs 

makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required) 

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T02 (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

CTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA 
X appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

E. IMPORTANT: E is not, E] is required to sign this document and retumcopies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION (Organized I: UCF sedion headings, Including solldtaitnnlcontract subject matter where feasible) 

‘funding is added to CLINI11 ||ls for CLIN 2, Option 1 , 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions oi the document referenced in Item SA or 1M, as heretofore changed, remains undtenged and In full force and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T ype or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE (T ype or print) 

16C DATE SIGNED 
155. CONTRACT ORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. . 

BY v /1/ 1/ ( )( 
(Signature of person authorized to sign) 

Nsu 1540-01-152.-8070 . _ 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1o-as) WW lemon "nimble Presuibed by GSA FAR (45 cm) 53.243 

UNCLASSIFIED ' 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 

(b)(3) 

Increase the contract obligation fromiv 
I 

(b)(4) 

(b)(4 

(b)(3 

b6)



UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 
l 8016 Ul buuwuu

1 1 

A Solicitation/ContractForm .......... . ......... .. 

- 
' A.l Description ofModificati0n 

B Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs 
152.232-724 Allotted Contract Funding (JAN 2004) 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 

""'IIIIIIII'-.1» 

....IIIIII'i'i 

(K

F
L



I 

Contractor Name: RAY'n-|éuN' sYs/:\F1F?£<1v'~=1d_fer 
Release: 2011/03/15 CO614Q5Q5 

UNCLASSIFIED . 

Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

Section A - SolicitationIContract Form 

A.1 
_" Description of Modification 

Page 3 of 12 

The purpose of Modificati 

- Increase the contract obligation from \ 

*funding is added to CLIN 11 

on No. 27 to contract 2010-0514416-000 is 
'to: 

(b)(4) 

n for CLIN 2, Option 1 (b)(4 

Section_B - Supplies or Services and PricesICosts 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506



Contractor Name: RAYTHéUN SYSTENCPEQW?-.d 
f°f Release: 2017/03/15 ¢O614O5O6 

Page 4 of 12 U NCLASSIFIED 

Contract Numb_er:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027

1 

"’=“ -'.-"2 .= 5:»; 
=1-.::::»=+.-;a=~--'::i.:' ::.=" 

-=- 
! 11'; 

.>;=»:sI<-=1¢.<.;~-1-.=.-T 

it-=.l¥fi§1‘g11:¢a;¢::;: 

-:' 

. 
-f:.@.=2aa1.r.l.1l§:.=;" 

" 
E: 

-3%,. 

zl 

‘"' —;_~-'“"‘ -ll» £1? 7&i1~“‘l.‘I-‘!":‘i:?'#:‘ '1;-1:-.'-2“ ~_= '1“: *‘..~l-“<';‘~<fi.'r" .~" '._'.-'_"'."~'r’!i -_.‘.~tI-"1 -'-‘1'.= 
1'"-_'.»'~i?'.-' ‘- -‘1-‘-' 

‘ "7 :1-=:'-E. “l~=l'.T-- 1:1‘ f. 1" >-I-;~? -:'-' >.= 
' 

.' ‘1.1:_—-It I.~".-'- '1"-1"-f'-. : 

"‘ ' ' " '*"‘"" ~’» 
»'+-’<1-1~’:i~=?11=:iF:1fi<a:£.iénF:-11-':1’?¥_;2.;:;“’"=.5££.:;=-;';i~ 

1'53":-",-1-»'-P315)713117.‘i‘_'?i,I"1 .1 

T _“~v|§V\~"‘ ~T:~ . 
:.L=.a=.;+t~::*:iw.¢,e~*1., P-;7I:*>";v_-:_t.iF,4_)l 

-_.- ,. _ 1 _ _. ,._ __ -.a._ ._ t, ., _ 
_\.\ 

._. 

::y1_=a'f’=‘:1.\'-i=!;i‘ 
-"~-.1-'==r.g¢=:m1:§»;;@l:¢;->-1§¢~==a~n-at-;; 

-.>-5-:.a;»§..k5-:5:=~@~:-1--== ,-.'.-1;-9;: :. 
~. .~~%; -:~,<];%;\§.~.~l 

"L"-"3"~'.'|.f-‘F;-'I‘~1':.>i -..'>-t‘-1.-:~-. A '»>..-~,;.\=¢:~-~,;]cH§.v;EH; 

»:»- 
“_;‘5‘_~="I:'-,'.-{\='-,»'lEcgit;-*<g"\'='iif,::~)',;Pr:1;QI;_;;aEa,‘ 

.'i::=:-..-‘ _,-:.:? = 
-¢~";;‘ ,i--22..-. -'=.‘.;:;~;{-.’;¥:‘;:"§'-i='=;: 

§~—"§\-1&1. 
1 3,, ... 

11 ' SERVICE 
Original 

Original: 

Change 

Total : 

Total: 

Onglnal 

Change: $0.00 

Change: $0.0000 

Delivery Schedule: 
Quantity Pnce 

Period of Perfonnance: 02/17/2011 
- 02/16/2012 

Description: CLIN 11, Option 1, CPAF-LOE I j j 
Pricing Options: 

' 

PERIOD: Exercised Option 
‘ 

QUANTITY: 

1. 

Change Total 

Current Total: 

2. 

Current Total: 

3. 

Change Total 

Cun'ent Total: 

4. 

Change Total 

Current Total: 

5. 

Change Total 

- Original Total: 

Original Total: 

Change Total‘ 

Original Total: 

Original Total: 

Original Total: 

Curreni Total: 

Additional Funding: 

|

1 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO614Q5Q5 

(bi(4) 
(b)(4.).4 

(b)(4) 

(b)(4) 

(b)(4)



it 
1 

UNCLASSlFIED 
-fipproved _f_9_r Release: 2017/03/15 006140506‘ 

Page 5 Of 12 

Contractor Name: RAYTH€url SYS =---.., ..... 

Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027

' 

6. 

_ 
Current Total: 

7. 

Change Total 

Current Total: 

8. 

Cunent Total: 

9. 

Current Total: 

1 0. 

‘ Original Total 

Original Total. 

Change Total: 

Origlnal Total: 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Orlglnal Total: 

Change Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 

(b)(4)



UNCLASSIFIED . 

A 
Page 6 of 12 

Contractor Name: RAYTHEUN 
SYSTEM-PPE°_\/ed for Release: 2017/03/ 

Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 

15 C°614°5°6 

Modification Number: 027
7 

‘Delivery Schedule: 
Quantity 

_ 

Price 

Period of Performance: 02/17/2010 
- 02/16/2011, 

Pricing Options: 

Description: Consolidated Line 

PERIOD: Base 
QUANTITY: 

1. 

Original Total: 

Current Total: 

2. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

3-
. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

4. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

5. 

Original Total: 

‘ 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

6. 

Original Total: 

Additional Funding: 

Change Total:

, 

(bl 

UNCLASSIFIED

' 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506

b 

(b4 
500 SERVICE 

Original 
Original: OnghaI: 

Change 
Change: $0.00 

Total : 
EA Change: $0.0000 Total: 

Total: ( 

I 

(b 

(4)

I I

I



Contractor Name: RAYTHEUN-SY@PB.'_‘?!e<J 
for Release: 2017/03/15 cos14o506 

Page 7 °f 12 
O 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

7. — 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

8. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

9. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

1 0. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

11. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

12. 

Original Total: 

Current Total: 

13. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

14. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C0614-0505 

(b)(4

\



Cqntmqqr Name; RAY-r|.|;1;gfl $Y$'Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 006140566 Page 8 °f 12 
Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

15. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

16. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Cun'ent Total: 

17. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

18. 

' Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: I 

19. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Totalz‘ 

20. 

Orlglnal Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

21. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

22. 

Original Total: 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C06140506 

(b)(4

l



UNCLASSIFIED . 

pproved for Release 2017/03/15 CO6140506 page 9 of 12 Contractor Name: RAYTHEON 5'0} U . -...-... \I\IIIlI rm: 
Contract Number:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

23.
' 

. Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

24. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

25. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

26. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

27. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Cun'ent Total: 

28. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Cun'ent Total: 

29. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

30. 

Original Total

\

\ 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 

(b)(4)



Contractor Name: 
Contract Number:2_010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

RAYTHEQN $YgApproved for Release: 2017/03/15 C06140506 Page 10 of 12 

Current Total: 

31. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

32. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

CurrentTotal: 

33. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

34. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

35. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

- Current Total: 

36. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

37. 

Original Total: 

Change Total 

Current Total: 

38. 

Original Total:\ 

Change Total; 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 C06140506



..-......v.v| “emu. Iv-u | n|:\App|-oved for Releas Contract Numb9r:2010-0514416-000 
Modification Number: 027 

e: 2017/03/15 C06140506 page 11 of 12 

~ 

~

< 
Change Total: ’ 

Current Total: 

39.
- 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

40. 

Original Total: 

_ 
"Change Total: 

Current Total: 

F 41. . 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

42.

n Origi al Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

43. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total: 

44. 

Original Total: 

Change Total: 

Current Total:

I 

Period Base Totals: CLIN Funding{ Cost: 
Period Exercised Options Totals: cum Fundingi I Period Current (Base + Exercised Options) CLlN Funding: 

Totals- 

Period Unexercised Options Totals: CLIN Fundingf Cost: 

Approved fo 

UNCLASSIFIED 

r Release: 2017/03/15 C06140506 

b)(4) 

(b)(4) 

(b)(4)

I-



Contract Number:2010-051441 o-000 Modification Number: 027 

- -- ---—--Approved for Release: 2017/03/15 CO6140506 ' ' 

Page 12 01,12 
(b)(4) 

{ 

' 

Period Base and Options Totals:l CLIN Fundlngsi Cost: 
/ Z (b)(4) 

t Quantity Base Totals: 
‘ 

CLIN Funding] Cost '

1 

l

, Quantity Current (Base + Exercised Options) CLIN Funding: Cos - 

Totals: 
Quantity Unexercised Options Totals: CLIN Fundlng:/ 

Z Costi
X Quantity Base and Options Totals: CLIN Funding:/ 

Z Costi
I 

Quantity Exercised Options Totals: CLlN Funding:/ 
Cost?

L 

152.232-724 Allottecl Contract Funding (JAN 2004) 

Pursuant to the "Limitation of Funds" clause, the funding presently available and allotted for the performance of this contract is set 
forth below. The Govemment shall not be obligated to reimburse the Contractor for costs incurred in excess of this amount and the 
Contractor shall not be obligated tocontinue performance under this contract or otherwise incur costs in excess of the stipulated 
amount The Government estimates that the allotment will cover the period of performance identified below: 

ugh Mod 26 
l odification 27 

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
- 

ITEM START 
» END 11 02/17/2011 02/16/2012 

500 02/17/2010 02/16/2011 

Approve

/ 

UNCLASSIFIED 

d for Release: 2017/03/15 C061 40506 

Allotted: 

4) 

Li‘


